
 

Orange County Transportation Authority 
550 South Main Street / P.O. Box 14184 / Orange / California 92863-1584 / (714) 560-OCTA (6282) 

 
 

 

  

October 13, 2022 

 

NOTICE TO ALL OFFERORS 
 
 

 SUBJECT:  REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS (RFP) 2-2640 
 “405 Express Lanes Video Services” 

 
Gentlemen/Ladies: 
 
This letter shall serve as Addendum No. 2 to the above RFP issued by the 
Orange County Transportation Authority (OCTA). 
 
Offerors are reminded that proposals must be received in OCTA’s office at or 
before 2:00 p.m. on October 17, 2022. 
 

Offerors are advised the DBE Listing is attached to this RFP as 
Attachment A. 
 
Offerors are reminded to acknowledge receipt of this Addendum No. 2 in 
their transmittal letter. All changes addressed in this Addendum No. 2 
shall be incorporated into the final Agreement. 
 
Questions regarding this Addendum No. 2 shall be directed to the 
undersigned at ycrowder@oca.net. 
 
 
 
Yvette Crowder 
Senior Contract Administrator 
Contracts Administration and Materials Management   

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

AFFILIATED AGENCIES 
 

Orange County 
 Transit District 

 

Local Transportation 
Authority 

 
Service Authority for 

Freeway Emergencies 
 

Consolidated Transportation 
Service Authority 

 
Congestion Management 

Agency 
 

Service Authority for 

Abandoned Vehicles 
 

mailto:ycrowder@oca.net


Work 

Category 

Codes

Work Category Code Title Firm /DBE Name Address City State zip Email Contact Name
Area 

Code

Phone 

Number

Fax 

Area 

Code

Fax Number

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION ALAS MEDIA INC. 451 S. BRAND BLVD. SAN FERNANDO CA 91340 alas@alasmedia.com ELIZABETH RUVALCABA 818 216-5153

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION ALBERT R. RENTERIA CORPORATION 11 S D STREET PERRIS CA 92570 founder@opps4vets.com ALBERT ROBERT RENTERIA 760 468-1315

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION

ALTESA BAKER DBA E STORY 

PRODUCTIONS 9575 RESEDA BLVD. LOS ANGELES CA 91324 e.story@me.com ALTESA BAKER 818 233-6132

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION AVENIDA PRODUCTIONS LLC 12634 HART STREET NO. HOLLYWOOD CA 91605 Info@Avenida.TV FANNY GRANDE 310 270-1267

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION BRASS RING ENTERPRISES 4207 LOS FELIZ BOULEVARD #5 LOS ANGELES CA 90027 pamelarichardson720@gmail.com PAMELA RICHARDSON 323 667-2922 323 667-2922

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION BRASS STAR PRODUCTIONS 20374 VIA MEDICI PORTER RANCH CA 91326 cs@brassstarproductions.com CHRISTINA SIDROW 818 886-4464

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION BUSINESS VIDEO MASTERS 2126 S. RIDGELEY DRIVE #4 LOS ANGELES CA 90016 DWGroom@BusinessVideoMasters.biz DARNELL GROOM 213 309-6322

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION CHRIS VALLE PHOTOGRAPHY 1229 W. 8TH STREET SAN PEDRO CA 90731 chrisvallephoto@gmail.com CHRISTIAN B. VALLE 562 810-2970

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION CLOCKWORK MEDIA, LLC 10541 CALLE LEE LOS ALAMITOS CA 90720 contact@clockwork-media.com JOEY LEH 714 465-7491

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION CLUB SULLIVAN, INC. 3435 SHAWNEE ROAD SAN DIEGO CA 92117 mbsullivan09@gmail.com MARY SULLIVAN 619 818-2100

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION CREATIVE PRODUCTIONS 5030 E. 2ND ST. SUITE 205 LONG BEACH CA 90803 deborah@creativeproductions.com DEBORAH G. CASTRO 562 985-1363 562 985-1365

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION

CREATIVE STREAMLINE/DLP 

PRODUCTIONS 2245 E. COLORADO BLVD., #115-390 PASADENA CA 91107 denise@dlpoon.com DENISE POON 626 744-1222

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION DANY SCHIMPF PRODUCTIONS LLC 45 AUBURN CT REDLANDS CA 92374 danyschimpf@gmail.com SCHIMPF DANY 909 936-9640

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION

DREAMSEEKER MEDIA DBA SEEKER 

FILMS 65 GRACE TERRACE PASADENA CA 91105 seekerfilms@gmail.com MOBOLAJI OLAMBIWONNU 213 841-4693

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION DUCKPUNK PRODUCTIONS INC. 10728 WESTMINSTER AVENUE LOS ANGELES CA 90034

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION DYNAMIC VIDEO COMMUNICATIONS 999 CORPORATE DRIVE, SUITE 100 LADERA RANCH CA 92694

edward@ps89media.com; 

EDWARDGARCIA2@MAC.COM EDUARDO GARCIA 949 232-3220

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION FIRE STARTER VIDEOS 1023 N. HOLLYWOOD WAY BURBANK CA 91505 rk@firestarter-studios.com KIMBERLY AUSITN 714 201-7400

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION FRIENDLY FILMWORKS 1543 HILL DRIVE LOS ANGELES CA 90041 ara@friendlyfilmworks.com ARA SOUDJIAN 323 578-7717

This is a resource list of DBEs within the market area that are available to perform within the scopes of work listed for this project. This list is not intended to be 

an all-inclusive list of DBEs and/or subcontracting areas associated with this project. We refer you to the CUCP database https://dot.ca.gov/programs/civil-

rights/dbe-search. As a reminder, bidders/proposers are responsible for verifying certification and eligibility of all firms proposed and or listed by the 

bidder/proposer.

ATTACHMENT A



I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION GEOGRAPHICS 4178 CHESTNUT STREET RIVERSIDE CA 92501 geocreativelab@geomail.info LISA VAN OLDEN 951 369-1564 951 369-8837

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION GREEN TRANSLATIONS, LLC 3234 DOS PALOS DRIVE LOS ANGELES CA 90068 JQ@GREEN-TRANSLATIONS.COM JORDI QUESADA 323 940-4200

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION HEARTWOOD STUDIOS, INC.

2121 SOUTH EL CAMINO REAL, 

SUITE 100 SAN MATEO CA 94403 neil@hwd3d.com NEIL WADHAWAN 888 781-0274 877 536-4496

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION KLEIN CREATIVE MEDIA, INC. 412 CAMINO REAL REDONDO BEACH CA 90277 marci@KleinCreativeMedia.com MARCI KLEIN 310 990-4120

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION L.A. CITY FILMS 100 W. BROADWAY LONG BEACH CA 90802 John@LACityFilms.com JUAN (JOHN) SALCEDO 213 440-8303

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION LITTLE DIPPER PRODUCTIONS INC. 120 S. VIGNES ST. LOS ANGELES CA 90012 Julianne.Honea@gmail.com JULIANNE HONEA 805

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION MAR PRODUCTIONS 20752 ARMINTA STREET WINNETKA CA 91306 OceanMar@aol.com MARIO JOSE ANAYA 213 280-2707 213 280-2707

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION MBI MEDIA 957 S VILLAGE OAKS DRIVE COVINA CA 91724

mary@mbimedia.com; 

lcano@mbimedia.com MARY MCCORMICK 626 967-1510 626 967-1718

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION MCGHEE BROADCASTING 8909 GRAMERCY PLACE LOS ANGELES CA 90047 thomasina.lawrence@yahoo.com THOMASINA LAWRENCE 323 237-7968

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION MVMNT PRODUCTIONS, LLC 11049 MAGNOLIA BLVD.

NORTH 

HOLLYWOOD CA 91601 MVMNTproductions@gmail.com DINUKSHI KANE 818 793-3721

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION NATIVELY FLUENT, INC. 23986 SUTTON DRIVE LAKE FOREST CA 92630 Kamran.Khan@NativelyFluent.com KAMRAN KHAN 949 735-7522

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION PAM HARRIS PRODUCTIONS 3143 WISCONSIN STREET OAKLAND CA 94602 pam@pamharrisproductions.com PAMELA HARRIS 415 797-9603

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION PETER AGBOH DBA AGBOHWORKS 13030 RAMONA BLVD. #37 BALDWIN PARK CA 91706 agbohworks@yahoo.com PETER AGBOH 626 437-3337

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION REEL INDEPENDENCE LLC 1175 VIA BLAIR CIRCLE CORONA CA 92879 wain9309@gmail.com KEITH WAINWRIGHT 213 293-9812

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION ROSE COLORED PRODUCTIONS, LLC 1333 W. ESTRELLA DRIVE CHANDLER AZ 85286 BUTTERFLY@ROSECOLOREDPRO.COM CHERRY BUTTERFLY 480 329-5360

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION SANCHEZ MEDIA LLC 177 E. COLORADO BLVD. PASADENA CA 91105 Alan@BrandlessMedia.com ALAN SANCHEZ 818 588-5173

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION SANKOFA MEDIA GROUP 5508 DON MARCELLO CT SAN JOSE CA 95123 CAPTURE@SMG.EXPERT DOROTHY HOLFORD 408 684-6860 408 677-3015

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION SHOWREEL INTERNATIONAL, INC. 1021 N. MCCADDEN PLACE LOS ANGELES CA 90038 Lynne@showreel.com LYNNE JACKSON 323 464-5111 323 464-4216

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION

SPECTRUM VIDEO, INC. DBA SPECTRUM 

ITC GROUP 2371 MERWIND DRIVE CARLSBAD CA 92008 jbilar@spectrumITC.net SASHA BILAR 760 754-1101

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION THE FACE POP COMPANY LLC 4301 DON FELIPE DRIVE LOS ANGELES CA 90008 info@facepopme.com BERVICK J. DECULUS 818 877-8810

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION ULTRA WAVE MEDIA 4433 S. DON TOMASO DRIVE #6 LOS ANGELES CA 90008 UltraWave@sbcglobal.net GREGORY EVERETT 323 422-4405

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION VIC SALAZAR ENTERPRISES LLC 1021 SCOTT ST #145 SAN DIEGO CA 92106 info@vicsalazar.com VIC SALAZAR 619 517-4744

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION

VISAGE PRODUCTION, INC AND VISAGE 

PRODUCTION LP OF CA 7409 NW 113TH STREET OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73162 adcolbert@yahoo.com

ANNETTE DARCIA COLBERT-

LATHAM 405 922-0804

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION

VISIONARY GENIUS MARKETING & 

PRODUCTIONS 200 S. BARRINGTON AVENUE LOS ANGELES CA 90049 galina@visionarygenius.com GALINA MALA LISS 424 248-9798

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION WORLDWISE PRODUCTIONS LLC 1829 SEASONS STREET SIMI VALLEY CA 93065 jinah@wwpvideo.com JINAH KIM 877 997-8433

I7810

MOTION PICTURE & VIDEO 

TAPE PRODUCTION ZERO1 AGENCY, LLC 840 S. HOBART BLVD. LOS ANGELES CA 90005 oscar.chow@zero1.com OSCAR CHOW 646 535-1483


